Ford Mondeo 2.0 TDCi Zetec 5dr | Sep 2008

2008 mondeo 2.0 TDCI 140 6 speed manual Good clutch and fly
wheel no rattles 4 near new tyres Starts drives runs as it should
drives lovely Body work in good condition no rust or dents
Heated windscreen AC Multi function steering wheel Full years
mot until November 2025

USED CARS JL|

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07871960085

£1,295

138500
Diesel
Manual
Silver

1997

156

G (£255 p/a)
Saloon

19E
CE58ZGR

4778mm
1886mm
1500mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 528L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2170KG
611KG

37.2MPG

57.6MPG

47.9MPG

70L

6 SPEED
130MPH
138.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



