Ford Mondeo 2.0 TDCi Zetec 5dr | Sep 2008

£1,295







2008 mondeo 2.0 TDCI 140 6 speed manual Good clutch and fly wheel no rattles 4 near new tyres Starts drives runs as it should drives lovely Body work in good condition no rust or dents Heated windscreen AC Multi function steering wheel Full years mot until November 2025

Miles:	138500
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	156
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	19E
Rea:	CE58ZGR

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4778mm
Width:	1886mm
Height:	1500mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	528L
Gross Weight:	2170KG
Max. Loading Weight:	611KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	130MPH
Engine Power BHP:	138.1BHP

